Team Overall Results

non-Scoring Teams

WOODWARD PARK CLASSIC VARSITY GIRLS

Place Name
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Highland
Kerman
McFarland

Bakersfield Christian

Centennial

Fresno Christian

Strathmore

Independence

Lindsay
Santa Maria
Livingston
Mission Oak

Mountain View

Avenal
Escalon

Sierra Pacific

RTS Race Timing

Average Time Score

00:20:23.60
00:21:35.54
00:22:18.65
00:22:30.11
00:22:43.57
00:23:20.33
00:23:42.04
00:23:41.86
00:23:46.38
00:23:50.72
00:24:00.22
00:24:19.12
00:24:30.78
00:24:57.58
00:25:55.07
00:30:18.72
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29
92
114
140
157
194
217
227
228
230
246
261
278
309
367
453

Name

El Capitan

Summit Collegiate

Coalinga
Highland (SS)
Del Oro
Grace Davis
St Helena
Hanford West
Dinuba
McLane
Minarets

Average Time

Finishers

00:24:44.80
00:25:11.37
00:27:13.52
00:21:42.31
00:25:02.09
00:18:56.22
00:18:58.41
00:24:15.92
00:24:43.59
00:25:21.18
00:32:45.41
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WOODWARD PARK CLASSIC VARSITY GIRLS

Team Results

Place Team Name

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Highland 00:20:23.60 7 29
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 2 283 Liliana Monsibais 00:18:57.93 1
2 5 279  Melissa Flores 00:19:50.80 3
3 8 284  Haley Nielsen 00:20:51.47 6
4 10 280 Ava Gonzalez 00:21:00.01 8
5 13 285 Jaya Sweet 00:21:17.80 11
6 27 282 Ali Matney 00:22:17.12 (23)
7 49 281  Syndey Kumpel 00:23:26.47 (43)
2 Kerman 00:21:35.54 6 92
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
4 308 Ashley Villafana 00:19:08.72 2
2 16 302  Milani Gutierrez 00:21:29.12 14
3 21 306 Nevaeh Nord 00:21:51.60 17
4 24 303 EmmaJordan 00:22:13.12 20
5 45 304 Daniela Lua 00:23:15.13 39
6 51 305 Baylee Melgoza 00:23:30.70 (45)
3  McFarland 00:22:18.65 9 114
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
15 330 Haley Ramos 00:21:28.06 13
2 25 332  Jamileth Vasquez 00:22:16.44 21
3 26 325 Gianna Garza 00:22:17.04 22
4 34 333 Luna Vasquez 00:22:40.90 28
5 36 331  Erika Rivera 00:22:50.83 30
6 39 329  Arley Perez 00:23:04.52 (33)
7 47 327  Suzy Lopez 00:23:23.27 (41)
4  Bakersfield Christian 00:22:30.11 6 140
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 11 228 Karly Champness 00:21:02.28 9
2 14 234 Emmy Toler 00:21:18.12 12
3 30 229  Addyson Eggers 00:22:18.81 25
4 43 232  Tyler Panero 00:23:10.95 37
5 70 227  Sonnet Baker 00:24:40.40 57
6 89 230  Joslyn Garza 00:25:49.56 (72)
5 Centennial 00:22:43.57 5 157
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 7 245  MiaLorigo 00:20:44.43 5
2 29 246  Brianna Nicholas 00:22:18.39 24
3 40 242 Jalyssa Huerta 00:23:04.74 34
4 50 244  Amber Lizarraga 00:23:30.32 44
5 58 243  Kelli Kapor 00:23:59.96 50
6  Fresno Christian 00:23:20.33 5 194
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 20 272 Chloe Ledieff 00:21:46.33 16
2 31 275  Lacy Smith 00:22:19.63 26
3 37 274  Madison Siebert 00:22:53.92 31
4 63 273 Laina Penland 00:24:15.35 54
5 82 270  Giada Gilmore Young 00:25:26.46 67
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WOODWARD PARK CLASSIC VARSITY GIRLS

7  Strathmore 00:23:42.04 8 217
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 23 368  Lily Cruess 00:22:00.08 19
2 41 373  Sierra Morris 00:23:09.58 35
3 46 367 Valeria Andrade 00:23:20.45 40
4 60 369  Abril Gomez 00:24:10.67 52
5 88 371 Evelin Ledezma 00:25:49.43 71
6 120 375 Mary Tree 00:29:17.97 (98)
7 126 370 Taeghen Jensen 00:36:04.44 (102)
8 Independence 00:23:41.86 8 227
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
6 298  Noely Mojarro 00:20:21.62 4
2 35 299  Alexi Sierra 00:22:44.33 29
3 61 293  Marissa Baltazar 00:24:12.33 53
4 e 294  Camila Estrada 00:25:03.67 63
5 95 295 Addyson Evens 00:26:07.34 78
6 103 300 Hallie Sosa 00:26:48.55 (85)
7 113 297  Giselle Gatti 00:27:59.97 (94)
9 Lindsay 00:23:46.38 7 228
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
9 311  Adriana Lemus 00:20:52.72 7
2 38 310 Samantha Herrera 00:22:55.93 32
3 55 561  Miriam Hernandez 00:23:52.13 a7
4 79 309 Jimena Cisneros 00:25:06.65 65
5 94 560 Yesenia Corona Salas 00:26:04.48 77
6 102 563  Keili Perezchica 00:26:47.25 (84)
7 118 559  Jenifer Allende Mentado 00:28:56.19 97)
10 Santa Maria 00:23:50.72 6 230
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 12 356  Lucero Ortiz 00:21:15.00 10
2 33 357  Stephanie Quiroz 00:22:27.85 27
3 66 355 Ashley Olozagaste 00:24:26.81 55
4 78 352  Alice Birrueta 00:25:04.66 64
5 91 579 Erica Galicia 00:25:59.30 74
6 98 354  Ignacia Martinez 00:26:15.54 (81)
11 Livingston 00:24:00.22 6 246
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
17 324  Daisy Rojas 00:21:33.90 15
2 59 322  Kiranjot Kaur 00:24:02.74 51
3 73 319 Belen Covarrubias 00:24:47.41 59
4 74 316 Gislen Arana 00:24:47.50 60
5 75 323  Stephanie Mendoza 00:24:49.55 61
6 107 321 Katia Infante 00:27:07.57 (89)
12 Mission Oak 00:24:19.12 8 261
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
22 340 Giada Ortega 00:21:57.79 18
2 48 341  Trinity Ortega 00:23:23.47 42
3 71 338 Isamar Gomez 00:24:41.58 58
4 83 339 Isabella Merida 00:25:30.13 68
5 92 337 Adelyna Del Real 00:26:02.60 75
6 114 344 Trinity Williams 00:28:09.45 (95)
7 115 342  Alliyah Renteria 00:28:24.96 (96)
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WOODWARD PARK CLASSIC VARSITY GIRLS

13 Mountain View 00:24:30.78 7 278
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 42 347 Brianda Flores 00:23:10.53 36
2 54 346  Andrea Coria 00:23:48.12 46
3 56 348  Melissa Moreno 00:23:54.55 48
4 85 349  Sabrina Patifio 00:25:32.51 69
5 96 350 Briana Sanchez 00:26:08.21 79
6 109 345  Mayte Castro 00:27:20.61 (91)
7 112 351  Ariday Villa 00:27:49.24 (93)
14 Avenal 00:24:57.58 7 309
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
57 223  Alexia Melgar 00:23:58.06 49
2 67 221 ReynaDiaz 00:24:32.65 56
3 76 224  Evelyn Mendez 00:24:50.98 62
4 81 225  Jitzelle Roman 00:25:22.39 66
5 93 226  Marely Solorio 00:26:03.84 76
6 97 220  Soledad Aguirre 00:26:13.11 (80)
7 105 222 Isabella Maldonado 00:26:54.83 (87)
15 Escalon 00:25:55.07 7 367
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
44 263  Victoria Calderon 00:23:11.75 38
2 90 264  Emma Churchill 00:25:57.99 73
3 99 265 Jocelyn Espinoza 00:26:36.45 82
4 104 266  Madelyn Fahey 00:26:49.35 86
5 106 268  Carli Jones 00:26:59.80 88
6 108 262 Emma Berchtold 00:27:14.57 (90)
7 111 267  Leigh Garside 00:27:42.11 (92)
16 Sierra Pacific 00:30:18.72 5 453
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 86 360 Jezel Farias 00:25:39.46 70
2 100 362  Catherine Pond 00:26:36.90 83
3 121 359  Madilynn Baruch 00:30:26.10 99
4 124 363 Alanna Sims 00:32:47.16 100
5 125 365 Temperance Waymire 00:36:03.96 101
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WOODWARD PARK CLASSIC VARSITY GIRLS

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 0 276  Jymena Nguyen Marquez
2 1 283  Liliana Monsibais
3 0 366  Corinna Schlatter
4 2 308 Ashley Villafana
5 3 279  Melissa Flores
6 4 298  Noely Mojarro
7 5 245  MiaLorigo
8 6 284  Haley Nielsen
9 7 311  Adriana Lemus
10 8 280 Ava Gonzalez
11 9 228  Karly Champness
12 10 356  Lucero Ortiz
13 11 285 Jaya Sweet
14 12 234 Emmy Toler
15 13 330 Haley Ramos
16 14 302 Milani Gutierrez
17 15 324 Daisy Rojas
18 0 287  Joan Cantila
19 0 286  Silvia Barajas
20 16 272  Chloe Ledieff
21 17 306 Nevaeh Nord
22 18 340 Giada Ortega
23 19 368 Lily Cruess
24 20 303 EmmaJordan
25 21 332 Jamileth Vasquez
26 22 325 Gianna Garza
27 (23) 282  Ali Matney
28 0 259  Sol Ibarra
29 24 246  Brianna Nicholas
30 25 229 Addyson Eggers
31 26 275 Lacy Smith
32 0 378  Valeria Morales
33 27 357  Stephanie Quiroz
34 28 333 Luna Vasquez
35 29 299 Alexi Sierra
36 30 331 ErikaRivera
37 31 274 Madison Siebert
38 32 310 Samantha Herrera
39 (33) 329  Arley Perez
40 34 242  JalyssaHuerta
41 35 373  Sierra Morris
42 36 347 BriandaFlores
43 37 232  Tyler Panero
44 38 263 Victoria Calderon
45 39 304 DanielalLua
46 40 367 Valeria Andrade
a7 (41) 327  Suzy Lopez
48 42 341  Trinity Ortega
49 (43) 281  Syndey Kumpel
50 44 244  Amber Lizarraga
51 (45) 305 Baylee Melgoza

RTS Race Timing

Class Chip Time Team
JR 00:18:56.22 Grace Davis
SO 00:18:57.93 Highland
SO 00:18:58.41 St Helena
SR 00:19:08.72 Kerman
FR 00:19:50.80 Highland
SO 00:20:21.62 Independence
JR 00:20:44.43 Centennial
FR 00:20:51.47 Highland
SR 00:20:52.72 Lindsay
FR 00:21:00.01 Highland
SR 00:21:02.28 Bakersfield Christian
JR 00:21:15.00 Santa Maria
JR 00:21:17.80 Highland
FR 00:21:18.12 Bakersfield Christian
FR 00:21:28.06 McFarland
SR 00:21:29.12 Kerman
SO 00:21:33.90  Livingston
SR 00:21:41.26 Highland (SS)
JR 00:21:43.36 Highland (SS)
JR 00:21:46.33 Fresno Christian
SO 00:21:51.60 Kerman
SR 00:21:57.79 Mission Oak
SO 00:22:00.08 Strathmore
JR 00:22:13.12 Kerman
FR 00:22:16.44 McFarland
JR 00:22:17.04 McFarland
JR 00:22:17.12 Highland
SR 00:22:17.60 El Capitan
SR 00:22:18.39 Centennial
SR 00:22:18.81 Bakersfield Christian
FR 00:22:19.63 Fresno Christian
SO 00:22:20.20 Summit Collegiate
SR 00:22:27.85 Santa Maria
FR 00:22:40.90 McFarland
SR 00:22:44.33 Independence
SR 00:22:50.83 McFarland
FR 00:22:53.92 Fresno Christian
FR 00:22:55.93 Lindsay
FR 00:23:04.52 McFarland
SO 00:23:04.74 Centennial
SO 00:23:09.58 Strathmore
FR 00:23:10.53 Mountain View
FR 00:23:10.95 Bakersfield Christian
SO 00:23:11.75 Escalon
SR 00:23:15.13 Kerman
SR 00:23:20.45 Strathmore
FR 00:23:23.27 McFarland
SR 00:23:23.47 Mission Oak
JR 00:23:26.47 Highland
JR 00:23:30.32 Centennial
JR 00:23:30.70 Kerman
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

RTS Race Timing

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

54

55
56

57
58

59
60
61
62
63
64
65

66
67
68

69
70

71
(72)
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
(80)
(81)
82
83

(84)
(85)
86
87

326
509
346
561
348
223
243
322
369
293
328
273
277
260
355
221
251
377
227
338
257
319
316
323
224
294
352
309
334
225
270
339
253
349
360
258
371
230
264
579
337
226
560
295
350
220
354
265
362
261
563
300
266
222

WOODWARD PARK CLASSIC VARSITY GIRLS

Iris Juarez

Anareli Chavez
Andrea Coria
Miriam Hernandez
Melissa Moreno
Alexia Melgar

Kelli Kapor
Kiranjot Kaur
Abril Gomez
Marissa Baltazar
Alexa Orozco
Laina Penland
Diane Boling
Presley Oliver
Ashley Olozagaste
Reyna Diaz

Sonia Alba
Emeraude Guerra
Sonnet Baker
Isamar Gomez

Mia Valdez

Belen Covarrubias
Gislen Arana
Stephanie Mendoza
Evelyn Mendez
Camila Estrada
Alice Birrueta
Jimena Cisneros
Sandra Garcia
Jitzelle Roman
Giada Gilmore Young
Isabella Merida
Miley Hernandez Moreno
Sabrina Patifio
Jezel Farias

Claire Corman
Evelin Ledezma
Joslyn Garza
Emma Churchill
Erica Galicia
Adelyna Del Real
Marely Solorio
Yesenia Corona Salas
Addyson Evens
Briana Sanchez
Soledad Aguirre
Ignacia Martinez
Jocelyn Espinoza
Catherine Pond
Zada Pilkington
Keili Perezchica
Hallie Sosa
Madelyn Fahey
Isabella Maldonado

FR 00:23:38.10
JR 00:23:40.38
SR 00:23:48.12
SO 00:23:52.13
FR 00:23:54.55
SR 00:23:58.06
JR 00:23:59.96
JR 00:24:02.74
FR 00:24:10.67
FR 00:24:12.33
JR 00:24:15.13
SR 00:24:15.35
SR 00:24:15.92
JR 00:24:19.90
JR 00:24:26.81
JR 00:24:32.65
JR 00:24:33.63
JR 00:24:39.58
FR 00:24:40.40
SR 00:24:41.58
SO 00:24:43.59
SO 00:24:47.41
SO 00:24:47.50
SR 00:24:49.55
SR 00:24:50.98
JR 00:25:03.67
JR 00:25:04.66
JR 00:25:06.65
SR 00:25:21.19
SO 00:25:22.39
SO 00:25:26.46
SO 00:25:30.13
SR 00:25:30.56
SO 00:25:32.51
JR 00:25:39.46
SR 00:25:44.73
JR 00:25:49.43
FR 00:25:49.56
SR 00:25:57.99
SO 00:25:59.30
JR 00:26:02.60
FR 00:26:03.84
SO 00:26:04.48
SR 00:26:07.34
JR 00:26:08.21
JR 00:26:13.11
JR 00:26:15.54
SR 00:26:36.45
SO 00:26:36.90
FR 00:26:36.99
JR 00:26:47.25
SR 00:26:48.55
JR 00:26:49.35
SO 00:26:54.83
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McFarland
Coalinga
Mountain View
Lindsay
Mountain View
Avenal
Centennial
Livingston
Strathmore
Independence
McFarland
Fresno Christian
Hanford West
El Capitan
Santa Maria
Avenal

Del Oro
Summit Collegiate
Bakersfield Christian
Mission Oak
Dinuba
Livingston
Livingston
Livingston
Avenal
Independence
Santa Maria
Lindsay
McLane
Avenal

Fresno Christian
Mission Oak
Del Oro
Mountain View
Sierra Pacific
El Capitan
Strathmore
Bakersfield Christian
Escalon

Santa Maria
Mission Oak
Avenal
Lindsay
Independence
Mountain View
Avenal

Santa Maria
Escalon

Sierra Pacific
El Capitan
Lindsay
Independence
Escalon
Avenal
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106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127

88
(89)
(90)
(91)

(92)
(93)
(94)
(95)
(96)

97

(98)

99

100
101
(102)

RTS Race Timing

268
321
262
345
248
267
351
297
344
342
376
343
559
301
375
359
249
336
363
365
370
372

Carli Jones

Katia Infante

Emma Berchtold
Mayte Castro
Samantha Cuevas
Leigh Garside

Ariday Villa

Giselle Gatti

Trinity Williams
Alliyah Renteria
Melany Arreguin
Jocelyn Salgado
Jenifer Allende Mentado
Isla Zepeda

Mary Tree

Madilynn Baruch
Jasmine McClain
Brooklyn Ledgerwood
Alanna Sims
Temperance Waymire
Taeghen Jensen
Bonnie J. Medrano

SO
SO
SR
FR
FR
SO
SR
FR
FR
FR
JR
SR
JR
SO
SO
SO
SO
JR
SO
FR
JR
JR

00:26:59.80
00:27:07.57
00:27:14.57
00:27:20.61
00:27:31.07
00:27:42.11
00:27:49.24
00:27:59.97
00:28:09.45
00:28:24.96
00:28:34.33
00:28:42.37
00:28:56.19
00:28:57.78
00:29:17.97
00:30:26.10
00:30:29.10
00:32:45.41
00:32:47.16
00:36:03.96
00:36:04.44
00:36:35.24
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WOODWARD PARK CLASSIC VARSITY GIRLS

Escalon
Livingston
Escalon
Mountain View
Coalinga
Escalon
Mountain View
Independence
Mission Oak
Mission Oak
Summit Collegiate
Mission Oak
Lindsay
Independence
Strathmore
Sierra Pacific
Coalinga
Minarets
Sierra Pacific
Sierra Pacific
Strathmore
Strathmore
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